
SEASONAL MEMBERSHIPS DISCOUNT RATE
4/15/2025

RATE AFTER
4/15/2025

LATE SEASON RATE
8/1/2025-9/7/2025

Family (Resident) $450 $500 $175
Family (Non-Resident) $550 $600 $215
Individual Child/Adult (Resident) 15+ $165 $185 $70
Individual Child/Adult (Non-Resident) $200 $230 $90
Senior (Resident) 62+ $125 $150 $55
Senior (Non-Resident) 62+ $175 $200 $65
Table Rental $125 $125 $125
Replacement ID Card $5 $5 $5

DAILY FEE WITHOUT A 
MEMBER

WITH A 
MEMBER

WITHOUT A MEMBER 
(AFTER 4PM)

WITH A MEMBER (AFTER 4PM)

Senior (62+) $17 $14 $12 $10
Ages 13+ $20 $17 $12 $10
Ages 2-12 $17 $14 $12 $10
Under Age 2 N/C N/C $12 $10

10-PACK PASS
MEMBERS Ages 13+ MEMBERS Ages 2-12 NON-MEMBERS Ages 13+ NON-MEMBERS 

Ages 2-12
10-PACK ADMISSION 

PASSES ONLY VALID FOR 
2026 SEASON

$160 $130 $190 $160
Party Fees (not deducted 
from guest fee total)

Party Fee – 50 Guests and under:  $50
Party Fee – Over 50 guests:  $200

Swim lessons: 4 Sessions/8lessons each session
Resident Members $125; Non-resident members $140; 
Non-Members $145
2 Sessions/4 lessons each session
Resident members $70; Non-Resident Members$75; Non-
Members $80

Party Guest Fees

Resident Member: $12
Non-resident Member: $13
Non-member, Resident: $14
Non-member, Non-resident: $19

WARRINGTON DRAGONS SWIM TEAM:
To register for the 2026 season, visit their website for 
details:  https://www.wstdragons.org/page/home

Register at www.warringtonrec.com
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